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Connect with Indiana's business leaders through the monthly Hamilton County Business

Magazine. Reach key decision-makers with curated content, expert columns, local features
and more. Your message will reach thousands of influential people in an editorial environment £
designed to hold their attention.

AD SPECIFICATIONS
Full Page Covers  Full Page

BLEEDS

{ 8.25"x 10.75" |

Cover 8.25" x 10.75"

8.75"x 11.25"

Inside
8.625" x 11.25"

1/2 page 1/2 page

4.96" x 7.45" 7.5"x 4.96"
X12

Ad Size

Full Page $1500
Two Thirds (V or H) $1300
One Half (V or H) $1100
One Third (V or H) $800
One Sixth (V or H) $600
Back Page $2100
Inside Covers / Page 3 $1700

spokenote”

2/3 page

NO BLEED I

4.96"x 10"

1/3 Page

2.42" x 10" or
496" x 4.96"

X4

$1700
$1500
$1300
$1000
$700

$2300

$1900

X1

$1900
$1700
$1500
$1200
$800

$2500

$2100

2024 SCHEDULE
Edition
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

Ad Deadline
Feb 28
Mar 27
Apr 30
May 29
June 28
July 26

Aug 30
Sept 27
Oct 25

Nov 29

Mailed
Mar 29
Apr 26
May 24
June 28
July 26
Aug 23
Sept 27
Oct 25
Nov 22

Dec 27

FREE ONLINE BUSINESS PROFILE

Business owners: claim your free business listing and
get your company in front of thousands of Hamilton

County residents.

DIGITAL UPGRADES

Looking to get the most from your advertising
expense? We will be actively pushing the limits of
local online advertising. Let's connect.

scan for a message
from the new

management team

317-774-7747

sales@hamiltoncountybusiness.com

HamiltonCountyBusiness.com





