

Back in Print for 2024!!

Connect with Indiana's business leaders through the monthly Hamilton County Business Magazine. Reach key decision-makers with curated content, expert columns, local features and more. Your message will reach thousands of influential people in an editorial environment designed to hold their attention.

AD SPECIFICATIONS

4.96" x 7.45"

Full Page Covers	Full Page	2/3 page
BLEEDS 8.25" x 10.75"	NO BLEED	
Cover 8.75" x 11.25"	8.25" x 10.75"	4.96" x 10"
Inside 8.625" x 11.25"		
1/2 page	1/2 page	1/3 Page

7.5" x 4.96"

	X12	x4	X1
Ad Size Full Page	\$1500	\$1700	\$1900
Two Thirds (V or H)	\$1300	\$1500	\$1700
One Half (V or H)	\$1100	\$1300	\$1500
One Third (V or H)	\$800	\$1000	\$1200
One Sixth (V or H)	\$600	\$700	\$800
Back Page	\$2100	\$2300	\$2500
Inside Covers / Page 3	\$1700	\$1900	\$2100

iside covers / rage s	7
spoke note [™]	
同 <i>2</i> 特%间	
安然被案	
346345	



2.42" x 10" or 4.96" x 4.96"

scan for a message from the new management team

2024	SCH	ED	ULE

Edition	Ad Deadline	Mailed
March	Feb 28	Mar 29
April	Mar 27	Apr 26
May	Apr 30	May 24
June	May 29	June 28
July	June 28	July 26
August	July 26	Aug 23
September	Aug 30	Sept 27
October	Sept 27	Oct 25
November	Oct 25	Nov 22
December	Nov 29	Dec 27

FREE ONLINE BUSINESS PROFILE

Business owners: claim your free business listing and get your company in front of thousands of Hamilton County residents.

DIGITAL UPGRADES

Looking to get the most from your advertising expense? We will be actively pushing the limits of local online advertising. Let's connect.

317-774-7747

sales@hamiltoncountybusiness.com

HamiltonCountyBusiness.com